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READY /

Retail and Food Service Handheld items

Kolaches — Fully Cooked
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
EDDY P/B Morning Sausage Roll
EDDY P/B Dinner Sausage Roll
EDDY P/B Morning Sausage Roll w/Cheese
EDDY P/B Dinner Sausage Roll w/Jalapeno & Cheese
EDDY P/B Dinner Sausage Roll w/Cheese
EDDY P/B W/G Morning Sausage Roll - I/W
EDDY Chicken/Beef Morning Sausage Roll

EDDY Chicken/Beef WG Morning Sausage Roll Reduced Sodium

SIZE

20z

4 0z

2 oz.

40z

4 oz.

20z

30z

20z

Turkey Drumsticks — Fully Cooked and Smoked

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Carl’s Smoked Turkey Drumsticks — No MSG
Carl’s Smoked Turkey Drumsticks — No MSG

EDDY Smoked Turkey Drumsticks — No MSG

Sausage on a Stick — Fully Cooked
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Carl’s P/B 6" Smoked Sausage on a stick
Carl’s 6" Smoked Sausage on a stick
Carl's 9" P/B Sausage on a stick

Carl's 9" Jalapefio Sausage on a stick

SIZE
<21.99 oz.
22-28.99 oz.

> 29 oz.

SIZE
3/1
4/1
3/1

3/1

PACK
80
40
80
40
40
60
40

80

PACK
20
20

20

PACK
30-35
38/42
28/32

28/32

CASE WT

10

10

10

10

10

7.5

7.5

10

CASE WT

CWT

CWT

CWT

CASE WT

10

10

10

10



